GREEN Connor
BOUYER Eliott
MORENO Steven
TESSIER Noah
GABILLARD Mael
SYLVAIN Julien
ROUSSILLON Thomas
KERDAVID  Valentin
DRAKE Archibald
RICHARD Nikita
BOUEROUX-T Thomas
ROIGNARD lbrahim
LAFLECHE Martin
TEIXEIRA Loris
DEMEY Sarah
HEDOUIN Lucie
DELANOUE Gautier
NOUBLANCHI Raphael
TAGNE Thibault
KERDAVID  Corentin
COLOMBO Romeo
LANGEVIN  Yahiko
QUERE-GENIMHector

LALOUE Bastien
AUNIS Mathieu
MARHADOUR Edouard

POITTEVIN DETiméo
BERTRAIT Tom
CLAVEAU Robin

LEBRUN Esther
DEGLAS Simon
LEVASSOR  Dylan
GIRARD Chloe

DENIAUD Lola
LANGEVIN Leila
SCHLACHTER Maelle
THETIOT Clemence
SLIMANI Yanis

4465766
4448936
4465651
4455629
4455080
4448205
4455748
4447112
4455735
4461365
9448621
4458412
4455736
4457380
4450979
4452162
4451919
4456400
4462320
4452424
4456856
4457513
4454082
4458740
4466115
4456650
4462651
4462381
4456624
4458729
4462301
4462169
4457382
4453794
4457514
4458264
4461147
4459576

4 A4 A4 A4 4 A4 A A4 AAA4A4-AAA4—A4—AA—A—A4—AA—AA—AA—A—A—A4 A4

17/08/2006 J4
08/06/2006 J4
29/12/2009 J1
25/08/2011 C1
03/07/2009 J1
23/11/2008 J2
19/11/2008 J2
19/11/2006 J4
20/10/2006 J4
14/10/2010 C2
24/02/2006 J4
11/11/2009 J1
29/03/2009 J1
27/07/2010 C2
24/10/2007 J3
24/10/2008 J2
15/03/2010 C2
25/04/2012 M2
09/05/2011 C1
18/02/2011 C1
15/06/2010 C2
21/03/2013 M1
11/08/2010 C2
14/02/2013 M1
03/07/2011 C1
03/11/2010 C2
18/12/2012 M2
11/10/2012 M2
27/12/2010 C2
13/06/2006 J4
15/04/2011 C1
13/03/2012 M2
04/01/2009 J1
03/05/2010 C2
03/01/2010 C2
11/06/2009 J1
23/08/2007 J3
07/07/2012 M2
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12440281 NANTES TENM
12440058 NANTES ST M
12440281 NANTES TENM
12440116 NANTES STJC
12440116 NANTES STJC
12440058 NANTES ST M
12440021 ST SEBASTIEN
12440056 PONT ST MAF
12440176 SUCE SUR ERI
12440141 ORVAULT SPC
12440058 NANTES ST M
12440141 ORVAULT SPC
12440176 SUCE SUR ERI
12440075 ST COLOMBA
12440058 NANTES ST M
12440116 NANTES STJC
12440116 NANTES STJC
12440116 NANTES STJC
12440141 ORVAULT SPC
12440056 PONT ST MAF
12440141 ORVAULT SPC
12440176 SUCE SUR ERI
12440021 ST SEBASTIEN
12440144 MESANGER A
12440029 ST BREVIN T.1
12440141 ORVAULT SPC
12440058 NANTES ST M
12440281 NANTES TENM
12440141 ORVAULT SPC
12440138 ST JULIEN TEM
12440116 NANTES STJC
12440141 ORVAULT SPC
12440067 SAVENAY ASP
12440116 NANTES STJC
12440176 SUCE SUR ERI
12440266 ST NAZAIRET
12440238 GOULAINE O
12440141 ORVAULT SPC

2500
2231
2131
2009
1996
1909
1707
1704
1702
1696
1683
1678
1667
1599
1596
1564
1430
1423
1372
1367
1367
1315
1275
1211
1211
1204
1176
1161
1094
1068
1066
1064
1032
1011

995

972

964

949



ROY Alexis
DEBIAIS Lylou

LE LAING Victorien
MORIN Tais

LACROIX Shanna
CASTANIE Lucien

LE NEILLON Quentin
RICHARD Alienor
BUREAU Maena

LE NEILLON Alexandre

RUPIL Inés
MANIERE Nathanael
COCHE Zacharie
ALVES Taina-Flor

BERGER Celian
TAFAGHODI Eva

BERGER Mathis
LE BOHEC Eloan
GOUuY Elisa
STEPHAN Michel
LUCAS Rose

MITARD Faustine
DE LAULANIE Aaron

NAEL Leia
POITTEVIN-DI Max
LYTLE Matthieu
CHARTON Lino
ADE Benjamin
bianchi ambre
MENOU Armel
FERRE Nadia

4458088
4454014
4463579
4457385
4460305
4462789
4458284
4461364
4457340
4458283
4462785
4463088
4464343
4463108
9538558
4464178
9538559
4462601
4458853
4463515
4461049
4462274
4463224
4463348
4463031
4463944
4464139
4463077
4461040 2016
4461782
4458466 T
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24/09/2012 M2 -13 M
11/09/2006 J4 -19 F
11/01/2012 M2 -13 M
08/08/2012 M2 -13 F
16/11/2012 M2 -13 F
04/10/2013 M1 -12 M
26/06/2012 M2 -13 M
12/03/2012 M2 -13 F
19/11/2009 11 -16 F
26/06/2012 M2 -13 M
14/04/2011 C1 -14 F
29/01/2014 B2 -11 M
20/04/2014 B2 -11 M
15/02/2015 B1 -10 F
19/08/2015 B1 -10 M
29/11/2010 C2 -15 F
19/08/2015 B1 -10 M
18/08/2014 B2 -11 M
22/06/2010 C2 -15 F
13/10/2014 B2 -11 M
23/01/2013 M1 -12 F
03/03/2011 C1 -14 F
21/07/2014 B2 -11 M
10/09/2013 M1 -12 F
05/09/2014 B2 -11 M
11/02/2014 B2 -11 M
27/10/2014 B2 -11 M
06/07/2014 B2 -11 M
P
07/08/2014 B2 -11 M

31/01/2013 M1 -12 F

12440141 ORVAULT SPC
12440138 ST JULIEN TEM
12440116 NANTES STJC
12440195 PRESQU ILET
12440029 ST BREVIN T.1
12440058 NANTES ST M
12440058 NANTES ST M
12440141 ORVAULT SPC
12440048 CARQUEFOU"
12440058 NANTES ST M
12440176 SUCE SUR ERI
12440048 CARQUEFOU
12440058 NANTES ST M
12440048 CARQUEFOU"
12440059 NORT SUR ER
12440048 CARQUEFOU
12440059 NORT SUR ER
12440138 ST JULIEN TEM
12440260 TT CLISSONN/
12440281 NANTES TENM
12440141 ORVAULT SPC
12440031 HERICT.T.

12440021 ST SEBASTIEN
12440075 ST COLOMBA
12440058 NANTES ST M
12440141 ORVAULT SPC
12440141 ORVAULT SPC
12440048 CARQUEFOU

12440084 STE LUCET.T.
12440009 JOVEENNE LA

943
939
923
895
846
822
810
809
809
750
699
693
632
608
600
600
599
598
598
597
590
581
571
568
558
557
549
546
538
538
504



